Division

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1 Tiny

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1 Tiny

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (AFF)
L1 Youth

L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON)
L1 Junior

L1 Performance Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2.1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)
L1 Junior

L1 Mini
L1 Junior

L1 Junior
L1 Mini
L2 Mini

L3 Junior
L2 Youth

L3 Junior
L2 Youth

L4 Junior
L2 -U16
L4 Junior
L2 Junior
L4 Junior

L4 Senior
L2 Junior
L4 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed
L2 Junior
L5 Junior

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 11 - Expo Hall

Program

Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Florida All Stars
Cheer Extreme Florida
Palm Beach Lightning
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Florida All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
BREAK

Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Extreme Florida
Cheer Extreme Florida
Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Florida All Stars
Lady Colts of Cooper City Optimist
BREAK

BREAK

Lady Colts of Cooper City Optimist
Cheer Florida All Stars
City of Doral

IDOL

Florida Xtreme Panthers
BREAK

City of Doral

Palm Beach Lightning
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme Florida
FAME All-Stars Stafford
BREAK

Cheer Florida All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Extreme Florida
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Extreme Florida
Cheer Florida All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Cheer Florida All Stars
Cheer Extreme Florida
BREAK

BREAK

FAME All-Stars Stafford
Cheer Florida All Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Extreme Florida
BREAK

FAME All-Stars Stafford
Cheer Florida All Stars
IDOL

BREAK

FAME All-Stars Stafford
FAME All-Stars Stafford
Cheer Extreme Florida
BREAK

02/09/2023 03:45 PM EST

Team Name
LADY BUGS
Genies

Tiny Mist
LOVE BUGS
Break

Break
Cupids

PINK ICE
Break
LIGHTNING BUGS
Twisters
Drizzles
JADE

Pixies

Lady Colts
Break

Break

Mini Lady Colts
Angels
Broncos Pink
Jewels

Lady Panthers
Break
Broncos Blue
EMERALDS
Break

Break

L1 Mini
Fearless
Break

Hydra
BLACK ICE
Reign

Break

Break
Awards
Suns
Unicorns
Break

Break

Sirens

Storm

Break

Break
Rogue

Lynx
Phoenix
SAPPHIRES
X4

Break

Lady Legends
Serpents
Diamonds
Break
Entourage
Kryptonite
Lady X
Break

Expo Center at South Florida Fair

RIVIERA BEACH
Coconut Creek
Boynton Beach

RIVIERA BEACH

Coconut Creek
RIVIERA BEACH

RIVIERA BEACH
Boynton Beach
Boynton Beach

RIVIERA BEACH
Coconut Creek

Hollywood

Hollywood
Coconut Creek
Doral
Miami
Fort Lauderdale

Doral
RIVIERA BEACH

Boynton Beach
Stafford

Coconut Creek
RIVIERA BEACH
Boynton Beach

Boynton Beach
Coconut Creek

Coconut Creek
Boynton Beach

Stafford
Coconut Creek
Coconut Creek

RIVIERA BEACH
Boynton Beach

Stafford
Coconut Creek
Miami

Stafford
Stafford
Boynton Beach

State Compete

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
VA

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

VA
FL
FL
FL
FL

VA
FL
FL

VA
VA
FL

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
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Expo Center at South Florida Fair

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 11 - Expo Hall

Division Program Team Name State Compete

BREAK Break 12:12 PM
L3 Youth Palm Beach Lightning AQUA RIVIERA BEACH FL 12:16 PM
L5 Senior Cheer Florida All Stars Electra Coconut Creek FL 12:20 PM

BREAK Break 12:24 PM

BREAK Break 12:28 PM
L3 Youth Cheer Extreme Florida Crush Boynton Beach FL 12:32 PM
DanceAbilities - Exhibition Jaguar Athletics J-Squad Royal Palm Beach FL 12:36 PM

BREAK Break 12:40 PM

BREAK Lunch Break 12:44 PM
L2 Senior Cheer Extreme Florida Lightning Boynton Beach FL 1:52PM

BREAK Break 1:56 PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Naples Cheer Revolution Eclipse Naples FL  2:00 PM
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2 Wellington Allstars Baby Ruth's Wellington FL  2:04 PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 G-Force All Stars Velocity Lake Worth FL  2:08 PM
L1.1 Tiny - PREP - D2 G-Force All Stars Sparkles Lake Worth FL 2:12PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars TSUNAMI Boca Raton FL 2:16 PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 Wellington Cougars Baby Blues west palm beach FL 2:20PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Boca Extreme Majesty Boca Raton FL 2:24PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 Wellington Allstars Rookies Wellington FL 2:28PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 KCX Elite Crossfire Kissimmee FL 2:32PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 Fire Cheer Allstars Marvels Wellington FL 2:36 PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Wellington Cougars Ruby Cats west palm beach FL 2:40PM
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2 KCX Elite Missiles Kissimmee FL 2:44PM
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2 Jupiter Elite Allstars Frost Jupiter FL 2:48PM

BREAK Break 2:52 PM

BREAK Break 2:56 PM

BREAK Break 3:00 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2 Wellington Allstars Grand Slams Wellington FL  3:04 PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 Wellington Allstars Little Sluggers Wellington FL  3:08 PM
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 KCX Elite BlackOut Kissimmee FL 3:12PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 Fire Cheer Allstars Tikis Wellington FL 3:16 PM
L2.2 Junior - PREP - D2 Wellington Cougars Blue Crew west palm beach FL 3:20PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 Boca Extreme Princess and The Frog Boca Raton FL 3:24PM
L1 Youth - D2 Xtreme Allstars Glitz Miami FL 3:28PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2 G-Force All Stars Stars Lake Worth FL 3:32PM
L1 Youth - D2 Boca Extreme Monarchs Boca Raton FL  3:36 PM
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Cubz Fort Lauderdale FL 3:40PM

BREAK Break 3:44 PM
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Wonder Catz Fort Lauderdale FL 3:48PM
L1 Junior - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Spice Catz Fort Lauderdale FL 3:52PM

BREAK Break 3:56 PM

BREAK Break 4:00 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Wellington Allstars Pinch Hitters Wellington FL  4:04 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Wellington Allstars Homeruns Wellington FL  4:08 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Puddy Tatz Fort Lauderdale FL 4:12PM
L1 Junior - D2 Naples Cheer Revolution Midnight Naples FL 4:16 PM
L1 Mini - D2 EVO Training Center Mini Majors Bradenton FL  4:20PM

BREAK Break 4:24 PM
L1 Mini - D2 G-Force All Stars Mini Gems Lake Worth FL  4:28PM
L1 Junior - D2 KCX Elite F1RE FORCE Kissimmee FL 4:32PM
L1 Mini - D2 Wellington Allstars Minor Leagues Wellington FL 4:36 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Fire Cheer Allstars FUEL Wellington FL  4:40PM

BREAK Break 4:44 PM
L1 Junior - D2 EVO Training Center JOLO Bradenton FL  4:48 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Minnie Catz Fort Lauderdale FL 4:52PM
L1 Junior - D2 G-Force All Stars Intensity Lake Worth FL  4:56 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Xtreme Allstars Twinkles Miami FL  5:00 PM
L1 Junior - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars Sparkles Miami FL 5:04 PM

02/09/2023 03:45 PM EST
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Expo Center at South Florida Fair

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 11 - Expo Hall

Division Program Team Name State Compete

BREAK Break 5:08 PM

BREAK Break 5:12 PM

BREAK Awards 5:16 PM

BREAK Dinner Break 5:40 PM
L3 Junior - D2 East Coast Flames Allstars Lady Lava Lake Worth FL 6:20PM
L1 Senior - D2 Xtreme Allstars Lady SparX Miami FL 6:24PM
L3 Junior - D2 Wellington Allstars MVPs Wellington FL 6:28PM
L1 Senior - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars Super Sonlcs Miami FL 6:32PM
L3 Junior - D2 Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars BLACKOUT Boca Raton FL 6:36 PM

BREAK Break 6:40 PM
L3 Junior - D2 5 Star Athletics Junior Onyx Plantation FL 6:44PM
L2 Youth - D2 Miami Flames All Stars Lady Amber Sunrise FL 6:48PM
L3 Junior - D2 Boca Extreme Prodigy Boca Raton FL 6:52PM
L2 Youth - D2 Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars MEGALODON Boca Raton FL  6:56 PM
L3 Junior - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars N3bulas Miami FL  7:00 PM
L2 Youth - D2 Wellington Allstars Y2Aces Wellington FL  7:04 PM

BREAK Break 7:08 PM
L2 Youth - D2 5 Star Athletics Sassy Sapphires Plantation FL T7:12PM

BREAK Break 7:16 PM
L2 Senior - D2 Wellington Allstars Major Leagues Wellington FL 7:20PM
L4 Junior - D2 EVO Training Center Gen4 Bradenton FL 7:24PM
L2 Senior - D2 Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars SENIOR CYCLONE Boca Raton FL  7:28 PM
L4 Senior - D2 Boca Extreme Queens Boca Raton FL  7:32 PM
L2 Senior - D2 KCX Elite Fatal Kissimmee FL  7:36 PM

BREAK Break 7:40 PM

BREAK Break 7:44 PM
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars Star4orce Miami FL 7:48PM
L2 Junior - D2 Fire Cheer Allstars Blue Angels Wellington FL  7:52 PM
L4.2 Senior - D2 EVO Training Center Blackout Bradenton FL  7:56 PM
L2 Junior - D2 G-Force All Stars Invincible Lake Worth FL  8:00 PM

BREAK Break 8:04 PM
L2 Junior - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Crown Catz (J2) Fort Lauderdale FL 8:08 PM
L5 Junior - D2 East Coast Flames Allstars Siren Lake Worth FL 8:12PM
L2 Junior - D2 Boca Extreme Lady Royals Boca Raton FL 8:16 PM
L5 Senior Coed - D2 5 Star Athletics Coed Diamonds Plantation FL 8:20PM
L2 Junior - D2 EVO Training Center Just2fy Bradenton FL 8:224PM
L5 Senior Open Coed - D2 Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars CATS5 Boca Raton FL 8:28PM
L2 Junior - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars Galaxy Girls Miami FL 8:32PM

02/09/2023 03:45 PM EST
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Expo Center at South Florida Fair

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 12 - Expo Hall

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

L1 Youth Cheer Florida All Stars Angels Coconut Creek FL  8:00 AM
L1 Tiny Palm Beach Lightning LIGHTNING BUGS RIVIERA BEACH FL 8:04 AM
L1 Junior IDOL Jewels Miami FL 8:08 AM
L1 Tiny Cheer Extreme Florida Drizzles Boynton Beach FL 812 AM
BREAK Break 8:16 AM
L1 Tiny Cheer Florida All Stars Pixies Coconut Creek FL 8:20 AM
BREAK Break 8:24 AM
BREAK Break 8:28 AM
L1 Junior Palm Beach Lightning EMERALDS RIVIERA BEACH FL 8:32 AM
BREAK Break 8:36 AM
L1 Junior FAME All-Stars Stafford Fearless Stafford VA  8:40AM
L1 Mini Cheer Extreme Florida L1 Mini Boynton Beach FL 844 AM
L1 Junior Cheer Florida All Stars Hydra Coconut Creek FL 8:48 AM
BREAK Break 8:52 AM
L2 Mini Cheer Extreme Florida Reign Boynton Beach FL 8:556 AM
L1 Mini Palm Beach Lightning BLACK ICE RIVIERA BEACH FL  9:00 AM
BREAK Break 9:04 AM
BREAK Break 9:08 AM
L2 Youth Cheer Florida All Stars Unicorns Coconut Creek FL 9:112 AM
L3 Junior Cheer Extreme Florida Suns Boynton Beach FL 9:16 AM
L2 Youth Cheer Extreme Florida Storm Boynton Beach FL  9:20 AM
L3 Junior Cheer Florida All Stars Sirens Coconut Creek FL  9:24 AM
BREAK Break 9:28 AM
L4 Junior FAME All-Stars Stafford Rogue Stafford VA  9:32 AM
L2 -Ul6 Cheer Florida All Stars Lynx Coconut Creek FL 9:36 AM
L4 Junior Cheer Florida All Stars Phoenix Coconut Creek FL  9:40 AM
L2 Senior Cheer Extreme Florida Lightning Boynton Beach FL  9:44 AM
L4 Junior Cheer Extreme Florida X4 Boynton Beach FL  9:48 AM
BREAK Break 9:52 AM
BREAK Break 9:56 AM
BREAK Awards 10:00 AM
BREAK Break 10:24 AM
L4 Senior FAME All-Stars Stafford Lady Legends Stafford VA 10:28 AM
L2 Junior Palm Beach Lightning SAPPHIRES RIVIERA BEACH FL 10:32 AM
L4 Senior Coed IDOL Diamonds Miami FL 10:36 AM
L2 Junior Cheer Florida All Stars Serpents Coconut Creek FL 10:40 AM
L4.2 Senior Coed FAME All-Stars Stafford Entourage Stafford VA 10:44 AM
L2 Junior FAME All-Stars Stafford Kryptonite Stafford VA 10:48 AM
L5 Junior Cheer Extreme Florida Lady X Boynton Beach FL 10:52 AM
BREAK Break 10:56 AM
BREAK Break 11:00 AM
BREAK Break 11:04 AM
L5 Senior Cheer Florida All Stars Electra Coconut Creek FL 11:.08 AM
L3 Youth Palm Beach Lightning AQUA RIVIERA BEACH FL 11:12 AM
BREAK Break 11:16 AM
L3 Youth Cheer Extreme Florida Crush Boynton Beach FL 11:20 AM
BREAK Break 11:24 AM
BREAK Break 11:28 AM
BREAK Break 11:32 AM
BREAK Awards 11:36 AM
BREAK Lunch Break 12:00 PM
BREAK Awards 12:16 PM
L1 Youth - D2 Xtreme Allstars Glitz Miami FL 12:40 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Wellington Allstars Pinch Hitters Wellington FL 12:44 PM
L1 Youth - D2 Boca Extreme Monarchs Boca Raton FL 12:48 PM
L1 Tiny - D2 Florida Triple Threat Allstars Puddy Tatz Fort Lauderdale FL 12:52 PM
BREAK Break 12:56 PM
BREAK Break 1:00 PM
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Division
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2

L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L1 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2

L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L2 Youth - D2

L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L2 Senior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L5 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L5 Senior Coed - D2

L2 Junior - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2
L2 Junior - D2

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 12 - Expo Hall

Program

Florida Triple Threat Allstars
EVO Training Center
BREAK

G-Force All Stars
Wellington Allstars
Wellington Allstars

Naples Cheer Revolution
Florida Triple Threat Allstars
KCX Elite

Xtreme Allstars

Fire Cheer Allstars

East Coast Flames Allstars
EVO Training Center
Wellington Allstars

G-Force All Stars

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Step Ahead All-Stars

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars
BREAK

5 Star Athletics

Xtreme Allstars

Boca Extreme

BREAK

Step Ahead All-Stars

Step Ahead All-Stars
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Miami Flames All Stars
BREAK

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars
EVO Training Center
Wellington Allstars

BREAK

5 Star Athletics

Boca Extreme

BREAK

BREAK

Wellington Allstars

Step Ahead All-Stars

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars
EVO Training Center

KCX Elite

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Fire Cheer Allstars

East Coast Flames Allstars
G-Force All Stars

BREAK

Florida Triple Threat Allstars
5 Star Athletics

Boca Extreme

Boca Raton Hurricane All Stars
EVO Training Center
BREAK

Team Name
Spice Catz
Mini Majors
Break

Mini Gems
Homeruns
Minor Leagues
Midnight
Minnie Catz
F1RE FORCE
Twinkles
FUEL

Lady Lava
JOLO

MVPs
Intensity
Break

Break

Break
Sparkles
BLACKOUT
Break

Junior Onyx
Lady SparX
Prodigy

Break
N3bulas
Super Sonlcs
Break

Break

Break

Lady Amber
Break
MEGALODON
Gen4

Y2Aces

Break

Sassy Sapphires
Queens

Break

Break

Major Leagues
Star4orce
SENIOR CYCLONE
Blackout

Fatal

Break

Break
Awards

Blue Angels
Siren
Invincible
Break

Crown Catz (J2)
Coed Diamonds
Lady Royals
CATS

Just2fy

Break

02/09/2023 03:45 PM EST

Expo Center at South Florida Fair

State Compete

Fort Lauderdale FL  1:04 PM
Bradenton FL 1:.08 PM
1:12 PM

Lake Worth FL 1:16 PM
Wellington FL 1:20PM
Wellington FL 1:24PM
Naples FL 1:28 PM
Fort Lauderdale FL 1:32PM
Kissimmee FL 1:36 PM
Miami FL  1:40 PM
Wellington FL 1:44PM
Lake Worth FL 1:48 PM
Bradenton FL 1:52 PM
Wellington FL 1:56 PM
Lake Worth FL  2:00 PM
2:04 PM

2:08 PM

2:12 PM

Miami FL 2:16 PM
Boca Raton FL 2:20 PM
2:24 PM

Plantation FL 2:28 PM
Miami FL 2:32PM
Boca Raton FL 2:36 PM
2:40 PM

Miami FL  2:44 PM
Miami FL  2:48 PM
2:52 PM

2:56 PM

3:00 PM

Sunrise FL 3:04 PM
3:08 PM

Boca Raton FL 3:12PM
Bradenton FL 3:16 PM
Wellington FL 3:20PM
3:24 PM

Plantation FL 3:28 PM
Boca Raton FL 3:32PM
3:36 PM

3:40 PM

Wellington FL 3:44PM
Miami FL 3:48 PM
Boca Raton FL 3:52PM
Bradenton FL 3:56 PM
Kissimmee FL  4:00 PM
4:04 PM

4:08 PM

4:12 PM

Wellington FL  4:48PM
Lake Worth FL 4:52PM
Lake Worth FL 4:56 PM
5:00 PM

Fort Lauderdale FL 5:04 PM
Plantation FL 5:08 PM
Boca Raton FL 5:12PM
Boca Raton FL 5:16 PM
Bradenton FL 5:20 PM
5:24 PM
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5 Expo Center at South Florida Fair

Spirit Sports - West Palm Beach - Nationals - DI/DII

February 12 - Expo Hall

Division Program Team Name State Compete
L2 Junior - D2 Step Ahead All-Stars Galaxy Girls Miami FL 5:28PM
BREAK Break 5:32 PM
BREAK Break 5:36 PM
BREAK Awards 5:40 PM
BREAK Awards 6:04 PM
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